FILTEMC
L2
L3
L1'
L2'
L3'
C x1 C x2
C y

Rated Current: IR 0.5~800A@40℃
Test Voltage: Vtest
2250VDC, 3S(line-line); 1760VDC, 3S(line-neutral);
2700VDC, 3S(line-ground)
Climatic Category(IEC 60068-1) 25/085/21(-25℃ /+85℃ Damp heat test for 21 days)
Part No.
Rated
      Current [A]
Leakage
Current [mA]
250VAC/50Hz
@20℃
Terminals
Weight [g]
-S -T
FT420-10 10 <2.0 M4 ○ 1150/1300
FT420-20 20 <2.0 M4 ○ 1200/1400
FT420-30 30 <6.0 M6 ○ 1750/1900
FT420-40 40 <6.0 M6 ○ 1850/2700
FT420-50 50 <6.0 M6 ○ 3100/3200
FT420-80 80 <10.0 M8 ○ 4000/4200
FT420-100 100 <10.0 M8 ○ 4000/5200
FT420-150 150 <10.0 M10 ○ 5600/8500
FT420-200 200 <10.0 M10 ○ 5600/8900
FT4200-6 6 <2.0 M4 ○ 600/800
FT4200-10 10 <2.0 M4 ○ 600/850
FT4200-20 20 <6.0 M4 ○ 1000/1100
FT4200-30 30 <6.0 M6 ○ 1600/1450
FT4200-50 50 <6.0 M6 ○ 3000/3100
FILTEMC
FT420/FT4200 SeriesAC 3-Phase 4-Line Filters
FIL
TEM

20
0
30M10M
H z
10K 100K 1M
FT420-200
100
80
60
40
20
0
30M10M
H z
10K 100K 1M
FT4200 - 20    FT4200 - 30
common mode differential mode
Note: Insertion loss is tested with a system of empty load and 50Ω-50Ω according to UL1283 Standard. The actual effect
 please follow the field data of real application.
FILTEMC